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ALCONA 8,876 9,862 8,891 9,922 8,976 10,031
ALGER 6,634 7,507 6,652 7,560 6,694 7,611
ALLEGAN 86,613 93,297 86,912 93,993 87,540 94,710
ALPENA 21,958 24,379 21,909 24,455 21,970 24,594
ANTRIM 20,227 21,889 20,281 22,047 20,394 22,227
ARENAC 11,690 12,685 11,780 12,812 11,848 12,892
BARAGA 5,600 6,514 5,613 6,560 5,654 6,623
BARRY 46,223 49,558 46,425 49,934 46,528 50,158
BAY 78,002 83,916 78,200 84,279 78,290 84,499
BENZIE 15,212 16,192 15,224 16,296 15,316 16,403
BERRIEN 113,902 130,239 113,292 130,509 113,854 131,483
BRANCH 28,948 33,088 29,088 33,438 29,326 33,754
CALHOUN 94,650 103,956 94,820 104,693 95,144 105,528
CASS 37,252 42,700 37,150 43,088 37,441 43,416
CHARLEVOIX 21,694 23,524 21,686 23,622 21,639 23,684
CHEBOYGAN 20,832 22,455 20,881 22,601 20,880 22,765
CHIPPEWA 23,596 25,742 23,731 26,010 23,928 26,375
CLARE 22,799 25,075 22,950 25,281 23,165 25,545
CLINTON 57,685 61,272 57,765 61,588 57,694 61,884
CRAWFORD 10,701 11,876 10,755 11,980 10,927 12,140
DELTA 27,645 30,641 27,707 30,879 27,832 31,148
DICKINSON 19,572 22,511 19,543 22,740 19,602 22,901
EATON 80,486 86,623 80,261 87,023 80,311 87,458
EMMET 27,737 30,071 27,777 30,291 27,670 30,473
GENESEE 306,981 342,603 307,198 344,188 306,873 345,765
GLADWIN 19,537 21,735 19,638 21,903 19,782 22,062
GOGEBIC 11,320 13,543 11,238 13,635 11,094 13,676
GRAND TRAVERSE 74,896 79,685 74,935 80,254 74,807 80,582
GRATIOT 25,864 27,973 25,928 28,109 26,128 28,355
HILLSDALE 31,967 35,872 32,012 36,177 32,165 36,528
HOUGHTON 23,362 26,030 23,264 26,178 23,363 26,374
HURON 23,678 25,938 23,765 26,078 23,849 26,173
INGHAM 186,567 208,443 185,211 208,386 184,250 208,878
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IONIA 43,257 46,642 43,370 46,884 43,626 47,170
IOSCO 20,673 22,401 20,791 22,619 20,997 22,846
IRON 9,038 10,237 9,082 10,393 9,164 10,480
ISABELLA 40,389 45,686 40,352 45,895 40,420 46,220
JACKSON 110,879 120,761 111,297 121,693 111,932 122,834
KALAMAZOO 189,357 205,006 188,209 205,747 186,374 206,601
KALKASKA 14,217 15,866 14,247 15,960 14,426 16,142
KENT 453,587 491,634 453,871 494,059 455,808 497,635
KEWEENAW 1,820 1,967 1,825 1,987 1,837 2,004
LAKE 8,831 9,939 8,844 9,994 8,957 10,125
LAPEER 66,503 71,460 66,556 71,728 66,761 72,020
LEELANAU 19,495 20,859 19,511 20,993 19,687 21,202
LENAWEE 70,667 78,066 70,655 78,434 70,817 78,983
LIVINGSTON 150,764 159,520 150,876 160,434 151,310 161,342
LUCE 4,044 4,515 4,067 4,551 4,090 4,578
MACKINAC 9,106 10,069 9,157 10,167 9,229 10,190
MACOMB 634,045 683,789 635,331 687,746 636,690 691,744
MANISTEE 19,061 20,846 19,052 21,034 19,143 21,134
MARQUETTE 48,129 53,065 47,958 53,412 47,797 53,711
MASON 22,214 24,394 22,270 24,514 22,485 24,713
MECOSTA 27,896 30,742 27,897 30,927 28,164 31,280
MENOMINEE 17,029 19,397 16,946 19,592 17,036 19,790
MIDLAND 62,781 68,544 62,746 68,905 62,857 69,365
MISSAUKEE 11,269 12,076 11,326 12,175 11,404 12,302
MONROE 115,479 128,761 116,204 130,045 115,937 130,361
MONTCALM 43,973 47,647 44,349 48,136 44,797 48,621
MONTMORENCY 7,811 8,569 7,836 8,642 7,906 8,714
MUSKEGON 126,015 139,477 126,494 140,476 127,361 141,354
NEWAYGO 36,236 39,590 36,422 39,874 36,798 40,270
OAKLAND 937,145 1,014,729 935,066 1,017,920 934,858 1,023,229
OCEANA 18,999 21,086 19,070 21,218 19,194 21,393
OGEMAW 16,277 17,617 16,416 17,837 16,589 18,037
ONTONAGON 4,916 5,589 4,900 5,615 4,882 5,649
OSCEOLA 16,625 18,315 16,752 18,516 16,868 18,648
OSCODA 6,588 7,194 6,615 7,260 6,676 7,337
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OTSEGO 20,039 22,422 20,097 22,577 20,197 22,776
OTTAWA 203,433 218,149 203,850 219,489 205,225 220,951
PRESQUE ISLE 10,580 11,498 10,630 11,576 10,744 11,702
ROSCOMMON 20,289 22,621 20,379 22,843 20,548 23,077
SAGINAW 139,714 154,025 139,930 154,807 139,958 155,360
ST CLAIR 121,083 132,520 121,257 133,240 121,828 133,999
ST JOSEPH 40,184 46,555 40,315 46,990 40,711 47,443
SANILAC 29,200 31,503 29,299 31,677 29,490 31,891
SCHOOLCRAFT 6,335 7,135 6,365 7,195 6,401 7,229
SHIAWASSEE 51,723 55,565 51,769 55,776 51,729 56,116
TUSCOLA 38,922 42,548 38,992 42,700 39,233 42,935
VAN BUREN 54,186 60,220 54,367 60,684 54,511 61,084
WASHTENAW 271,455 308,985 269,336 309,758 266,729 311,454
WAYNE 1,230,738 1,381,272 1,228,981 1,387,204 1,223,563 1,394,792

WEXFORD 25,031 27,190 25,175 27,430 25,411 27,689
Total* 7,240,733 7,955,657 7,239,584 7,995,837 7,244,089 8,043,217

* The Active Voter Count excludes voters who have not voted in at least six years or have been 
sent a Notice Pursuant to MCL 168.509aa.




